
春夏

2016-2017 Academic Calendar of International Campus, Zhejiang University
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Remark：Postgraduates follow the 2016-2017 Academic Calendar of Zhejiang University

Feb. 24

Feb. 27

Apr. 4

May 1

May 21

May 30

Jun. 11-18

Jun. 19

Jul. 4-19

The Year 2017
Registration

Classes of Spring and Summer Semester begin 

Tomb-Sweeping Day

International Labour Day

University Anniversary & Students' Festival

(A day off on May 22 in lieu)

Dragon Boat Festival

Final Exams

Summer Vacation begins

Military Training
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9:00-9:50
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13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

20:00-20:50

8:00-9:15

9:30-10:45

11:00-12:15
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14:00-15:15
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11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

20:00-20:50

Tues./Thur.Mon./Wed./Fri.Class

February March April May June July

Summer VacationWinter Vacation

Winter Vacation Spring and Summer Semester Summer Vacation

以人为本   整合培养   求是创新   追求卓越
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节假日 寒暑假

2月24日

2月27日

4月4日

5月1日

5月21日

5月30日

6月11-18日

6月19日开始

7月4-19日

本科生报到注册

春夏学期开始上课

清明节放假

国际劳动节放假

校庆日暨学生节放假(5月22日调休)

端午节放假

全校停课考试

学生暑假

本科生军训

2017年
节次 周一 / 三 / 五 周二 / 四

备注：研究生参照主校区校历执行
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寒假 春学期 夏学期学期

月

日
周

星期 寒假

二月 四月 五月 六月 七月三月

暑假

星期一

星期二

星期三

星期四

星期五

星期六

星期日
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暑假1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Public Holidays Vacations

浙江大学国际校区2016-2017学年       学期院历春夏




